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Women / H / 12-13
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Kennedy214
Georgia Elite

4.0004.4004.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.2507.1009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 11.100 12.15012.650 49.550
Place: 1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Bryn Bartman211
Everest

4.5004.7004.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.1508.4508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.650 12.30011.850 49.250
Place: 3 1 3 2 2 

2 

Joie Yow259
SOKOL

4.1004.2004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.3507.0008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.000 12.35012.550 48.800
Place: 2 3 2 1 3 

3 

Annelies Koenig329
Paragon

3.5504.0504.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0007.5506.1508.700

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.100 10.450 10.55011.600 44.700
Place: 6 4 4 6 4 

4 

Nikki Smith276
Oakland

4.2004.5004.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0505.2505.7008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.200 11.2509.750 43.500
Place: 4 5 6 5 5 

5 

Lauren Pearce208
American Gymnastics

3.8003.9003.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9506.1505.5508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 9.350 11.75010.050 43.400
Place: 5 6 5 4 6 

6 
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Women / H / 12-13
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Love Brit213
First State Gymnasti

4.4004.7003.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.0507.5008.700

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.100 11.400 12.50012.750 48.750
Place: 11 6 2 3 1T

1T

Jamison Sears271
World Class

4.4004.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.2507.8509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.850 12.05011.750 48.750
Place: 1T 1 7 5 2T

2T

Gabriela Ladanyi260
Stars Gymnastics-TX

4.1004.4004.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.0508.2007.7508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.750 11.15012.600 48.600
Place: 2T 2 3 10 3 

3 

Ava Siegfeldt274
World Class

4.2004.6003.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.5507.6508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.050 12.70012.150 48.550
Place: 5 9 5 2 4 

4 

Karis German268
World Champions Cent

4.3004.3004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.4507.3508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.550 11.90010.750 46.900
Place: 4 4 11 6 5 

5 

Riley Shaffer203
Aerial Athletics

4.2004.7004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.7006.4508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.450 11.60012.400 46.750
Place: 10 10 4 9 6 

6 

Jaelah Warner272
World Class

4.2004.4003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.6506.2008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 9.600 12.35012.050 46.600
Place: 6* 13 6 4 7 

7 

Samantha Nickel270
World Class

4.1004.1003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.0006.5008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 10.000 11.75011.100 45.750
Place: 3 11 9 8 8 

8 

Bryce Wilson218
Gymnastics ETC-LA

3.6004.6004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1006.4507.1008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.300 10.70011.050 45.650
Place: 8* 8 10 11 9 

9 

McCall McMullen231
Lakewood Ranch

4.2004.4004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6506.3005.7508.600

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.600 9.750 11.85010.600 44.800
Place: 7* 12 12 7 10 

10 
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Jehaan Poonja219
Gymnastics Olympica

4.0004.5003.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.0504.6507.4508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.350 10.0509.150 42.900
Place: 9 7 13 12 11 

11 

Katelyn Rosen202
Aerial Athletics

4.7005.1004.3000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.2007.1500.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.450 13.30013.300 38.050
Place: 14* 5 1 1 12 

12 

Kelsey Lee232
Lakewood Ranch

0.0004.1004.2000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.3507.4500.000

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.650 0.00011.350 23.000
Place: 13* 3 8 14* 13 

13 

Payton Harris269
World Champions Cent

0.000__.___0.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000__.___0.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.000__.___ 0.000
Place: 12* 14 14 13* 14 

14 
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Alyssa Arana266
Universal Gymnastics

4.2004.5004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.8508.1008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.300 12.70012.350 50.200
Place: 2* 1 2 2 1 

1 

Camille Winger207
All American-UTAH

4.4004.4004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.6007.4508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.450 12.30011.000 47.600
Place: 3* 3 8 3 2 

2 

Rayna Light215
Golden City Gymnasti

4.4004.4004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.5507.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.700 12.20010.950 47.550
Place: 6T 2 9 4 3 

3 

Maggie Mae Slife242
Midwest Twisters

4.1003.6003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.1507.5008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.400 11.70010.750 46.600
Place: 4 4 10 9 4 

4 

Jayden McDonnell227
Infiniti

4.2004.4003.9503.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.1006.6508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.600 11.95011.500 46.350
Place: 9* 7 5 5 5 

5 

Samantha Brogden238
Love Gymnastics Cent

3.7504.1003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.5006.1508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 9.750 11.05012.600 46.300
Place: 1 10 1 10 6 

6 

Isabelle Sikon237
Love Gymnastics Cent

3.5504.2003.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.0505.8008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 9.600 11.75012.250 46.000
Place: 8* 11 3 8 7 

7 

Samantha Thorton226
Infiniti

4.1004.4003.9503.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.7506.7008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 10.650 11.90011.150 45.950
Place: 11 6 6 6 8 

8 

Larise Perkins229
KPAC-NC

4.8004.8003.6504.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2505.7005.9008.800

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.700 9.550 13.05010.500 45.800
Place: 5T 12 12T 1 9 

9 

Mya Kirkham206
All American-UTAH

4.1004.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.2006.0006.3508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 9.850 10.30010.500 42.950
Place: 10* 9 11T 13 10 

10 
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Paige Breckwoldt234
Legacy Elite Gymnast

4.0003.8002.7503.500Diff:
Exec: 6.6504.4008.1008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.850 10.6508.200 41.850
Place: 12 5 13 12 11 

11 

Megan Sapp265
United Elite-TX

4.4004.6001.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.6006.4504.7008.900

ND: -0.100__.___-4.000__.___
Final: 12.400 1.900 10.90011.050 36.250
Place: 7* 13 7 11 12 

12 

Skylar Draser228
Infiniti

4.1004.3003.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.3506.5000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.100 11.80011.650 33.550
Place: 13 8 4 7 13 

13 
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Gym
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Delaney Fisher220
Gymnastix Training C

4.1004.0003.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.7508.3008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.100 11.70011.750 47.550
Place: 5* 1 2 6T 1 

1 

Priscilla Park221
Gymnastix Training C

3.4004.4003.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.9006.7508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 10.650 11.50012.300 46.700
Place: 3* 4 1 8 2 

2 

Grace Merrell244
Mountain Brook

4.6004.3003.7504.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4505.6007.9008.700

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.650 12.0509.800 46.200
Place: 1 2 7 2 3 

3 

Amy Augustino254
Rebound

3.3004.0503.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.5508.0508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.150 11.70010.600 45.700
Place: 2* 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Jacqueline Tunney255
Rebound

3.7003.7002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.0507.6508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.150 11.85010.750 44.750
Place: 4* 7 4 3 5 

5 

Madison Carr209
Coastal Point

4.0003.9004.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.2506.0008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.200 11.70010.150 43.950
Place: 6 6 6 5T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Cairns256
Rebound

4.1004.4000.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.0500.0007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 0.000 11.65011.450 34.500
Place: 7 9* 3 7 7 

7 

Gabriela Dinisoe262
Thames Valley Academ

3.9003.7500.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.3005.8000.0007.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 0.000 12.2009.550 32.500
Place: 8 8* 8 1 8 

8 

Maddie Larson210
Colorado Aerials Gym

0.0000.0003.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0006.8000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.300 0.0000.000 10.300
Place: 9 5 9 9 9 

9 
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